eArc SMF
Installationsanleitung
Inhalt
1.0 Zusammenfassung.................................................................................................... 1
1.1 Haftungsausschluss .......................................................................................... 1
1.2 Verantwortung ................................................................................................. 1
1.3 Urheberrechts- und Markeninformationen ...................................................... 1
1.4 Garantiewarnungen .......................................................................................... 1

（156.75mm）
SMF290M-6 X
10DW
290 32.6 8.9 39.9 9.43 1633*990*2
SMF290M-6 X
10UW
290 32.6 8.9 39.9 9.43 1661*990*2
SMF345M-6 X
12DW
345 38.9 8.87 47.7 9.41 1950*990*2
SMF345M-6 X
12UW
345 38.9 8.87 47.7 9.41 1978*990*2
SMF
（158.75mm）
SMF310M-6X10DW 310 33.3 9.31 40.5 9.81 1653*1000*2
SMF305M-6X10DW 305 33.0 9.25 40.3 9.74 1653*1000*2
SMF310M-6X10UW 310 33.3 9.31 40.5 9.81 1681*1000*2
SMF305M-6X10UW 305 33.0 9.25 40.3 9.74 1681*1000*2
SMF375M-6X12DW 375 40.2 9.33 48.6 9.86 1974*1000*2
SMF370M-6X12DW 370 39.9 9.28 48.4 9.81 1974*1000*2
SMF375M-6X12UW 375 40.2 9.33 48.6 9.86 2002*1000*2
SMF370M-6X12UW 370 39.9 9.28 48.4 9.81 2002*1000*2
SMF
（166mm）
SMF140F-12X04DW 140 13.6 10.30 16.2 10.76 2054*413*2
SMF140F-12X04UW 140 13.6 10.30 16.2 10.76 2054*413*2
SMF285F-12X08DW 285 27.7 10.29 32.9 10.78 2054*753*2
SMF285F-12X08UW 285 27.7 10.29 32.9 10.78 2054*753*2
SMF430F-12X12DW 430 42.0 10.24 49.8 10.74 2054*1093*2
SMF430F-12X12UW 430 42.0 10.24 49.8 10.74 2054*1093*2
SMF320F-12X09UW 320 31.2 10.26 37.0 10.76 2100*860*2
SMF430F-6X24DW 430 42.0 10.24 49.8 10.74 2120*1046*2
TM
© 2021 Sunman (Zhenjiang) Company Limited. All rights reserved. Specifications included in this manual are subject to change without
notice.